
  

 

 
 

 
Marketing Advisory Group membership 
 
Name Provider Email 

(Chair) Melissa 
Nurcombe 

University of York Melissa.Nurcombe@york.ac.uk 

Adam Sturch Sheffield Hallam University A.Sturch@shu.ac.uk 

Alma Aganovic University of Birmingham City a.aganovic@ucb.ac.uk 

Beth Hayes St Marys Twickenham beth.hayes@stmarys.ac.uk 

Brian Hussey University of Aberdeen Brian.hussey@abdn.ac.uk 

Clare Martin University of Plymouth clare.martin@plymouth.ac.uk 

Dan Charles University of Gloucestershire dcharles4@glos.ac.uk 

Demetria Maratheftis Point Blank London Music 
School 

demetria@pointblankmusicschool.com 

Elisabeth Clarke  De Montfort University eprince@dmu.ac.uk 

Emily Knox Leeds Conservatoire e.knox@lcm.ac.uk 

Erin Walmsley University of Nottingham Erin.Walmsley@nottingham.ac.uk 

James Ackroyd UCL j.ackroyd@ucl.ac.uk 

Kate Green University of Loughborough k.j.green@lboro.ac.uk 

Lucy Stevenson Aberystwyth University lus58@aber.ac.uk 

Marie Ennis University of London marie.ennis@london.ac.uk 

Mark Jackson QMUL mark.jackson@qmul.ac.uk 

Richard Bengree University of Chester r.bengree@chester.ac.uk 

Sam Uzell University of Surrey s.uzzell@surrey.ac.uk 

Sarah Chilton Southampton, Solent University sarah.chilton@solent.ac.uk 

Siân Jones University of Huddersfield S.Jones4@hud.ac.uk 

Victoria Bell University of Liverpool victoria.bell@liverpool.ac.uk 
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